
Susan Erlikh 
Surgical Sales Representative (Northern NJ) 
Cell: 973.985.3811 
Email: erlikh_susan@allergan.com 
 
Bob Markowski 
Surgical Sales Representative (Southern NJ) 
Cell: 908.578.5952 
Email: markowski_bob@allergan.com 
 
Ken Murgia 
Director of Sales, Northeastern Region 
Cell: 215.510.1450 
Email: murgia_ken@allergan.com 
 
Allergan Facial Aesthetics 
 
Representation-- 
 
Heather O'Donnell 
Business Development Manager (Bergen County area) 
Cell: 908.346.0650 
Email: o'donnell_heather@allergan.com 
 
Dana Salzone 
Business Development Manager (Wayne area) 
Cell: 914.539.0811 
Email: salzone_dana@allergan.com 
 
Kerri Miller 
Business Development Manager (Livingston Morristown area) 
Cell: 973.479.3978 
Email: miller_kerri@allergan.com 
 
Paige Moore 
Business Development Manager (Princeton area) 
Cell: 917.861.9794 
Email: moore_paige@allergan.com 
 
Tom Abate 
Business Development Manager (Cherry Hill Ocean County area) 
Cell: 856.266.1478 
Email: abate_thomas@allergan.com 
 
Lindsay Weindel 
Business Development Manager (southern NJ area) 
Cell: 610.312.1419 
Email: weindel_lindsay@allergan.com 
 
Brian Clemson 
Regional Manager, Facial Aesthetics 
Cell: 610.291.5390 
Email: clemson_brian@allergan.com 
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